A temporary appointment typically does not exceed a two year period. 

Work Day normally means the day upon which work is expected to be performed. There are normally 

260 work days scheduled per calendar year. 

Work Week means seven consecutive days or one hundred sixty-eight (168) consecutive hours which is 

for the purpose of establishing the uniform schedule of work in the University. 

EMPLOYMENT 

APPOINTMENTS 

1.0    The Board delegates authority for appointment of other professional staff and the office and service